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ACC202400121
MS202401375
MS202401377
MS202401378
MS202401379
MS202401380
MS202401381
MS202401382
MS202401383
MS202401384
MS202401385
MS202401610
MS202401611
MS202401612
MS202401613
MS202401615
MS202401616
MS202401617
MS202401618
MS202401620
MS202401622
PB202400031
RR202400103
MS202401614
MS202401623
MS202401624

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024

Type
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc
Misc

Classification
Accessory Bldg
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Siding
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Fence
Roofing
Fence
Roofing
Pole Barn
Remodel
Fondation Repair
Roofing
Roofing

Location
13640 Larsen Cir
1171 N 17th Ave
2029 Park St
121 N 23rd St
621 N 10th Ave
1306 Lincoln St
710 S 10th St
102 Hollostone Dr
712 N 15th St
2049 Colfax St
570 N 19th St
1219 South St
845 Meadow Dr
915 Pheasant Cir
2102 Nebraska St
695 N 3rd St
1128 Nebraska St
2364 Clark St
200 Lords Ct
910 N 27th St
1730 Nebraska St
9483 Co Rd P33
848 N 13th St
1754 South St
2100 S 20th St
1181 Voss Cir

Owner
Gary Bicking
Kinnison Massage
Taylor Hanson
Sarah Butler
Erika Smith
Greg Anderson
Kelly Burdess
Danny Burdess
Michael Schwery
Shaurice McKee
Sherry Salsbury
David Pence
Crystal Olsen
Patricia Cronin
Nancy Hoffman
Jeff Wickwire

Patricia Cummings

Andrew Simmons
Michael McKinnis
Cory Flaherty

Teresa Nicholson

Marcus Borkowski

Leigh Hinrichs
Vicky Urwiller
Stack Investments
Erin McGinn

Contractor
PDC Construction
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Don Andersen Construction
Black Bison Contracting
Royalty Roofing
Dynasty Restoration
Royalty Roofing
Coatings 2 Coverings
Quality Fence
Millard Roofing & Gutter
Self
Lighting Exteriors
Self
Self
Thrasher
Kings Restore and Repair
Mighty Dog Roofing
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Valuation

$92,880.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,000.00
$12,500.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00
$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,000.00
$16,500.00
$12,000.00

$2,788.00
$10,000.00

$6,986.00
$25,000.00

$5,272.00
$11,500.00

$3,000.00
$12,500.00
$42,000.00

$8,643.00
$11,032.00
$72,400.00
$25,320.00
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11/5/24 MS202401626
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11/7/24 MS202401633
11/11/24 MS202401635
11/11/24 MS202401636
11/11/24 MS202401637
11/11/24 MS202401638
11/11/24 MS202401639
11/12/24 CR202400061
11/12/24 DR202400109
11/12/24 MS202401640
11/12/24 MS202401641
11/12/24 MS202401642
11/12/24 MS202401643
11/12/24 MS202401646
11/12/24 MS202401647
11/12/24 MS202401453

Number

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024

Type
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc

Classification

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Remodel
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Deck
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Siding
Roofing
Roofing

Dumbwaiter

Location
1105 Stillmeadow Cir
780 N 18th Ave
1226 Pinewood Dr
2130 Fieldcrest Dr
2335 Hickory Cir
2045 Cauble Creek Cir
1162 South St
227 E Arthur St
1125 South St
620 Blaine St
2129 Park St
715 N 3rd St
1140 South St
1229 Nebraska St
1041 Nebraska St
1451 Jackson St
1017 Nebraska St
650 S Ind Park Dr
800 N 14th Ave
1340 Colfax St
1365 Grant St
1435 Adams St
1209 S 16th St
14768 St Hwy 91
2239 South St
1605 Washington St

Owner
kelly Himes
Sandy Yanak
Peggy Eriksen
Travis Lyon
Amie Lau
Aaron Matson
Robert Jensen
Brandi McDuffee
Ellen Whitaker
Chrles Vitols
Chelsea Loftis
Michael Hurst
Nathanael Westerfield
Steven Beck
Ben Kuhl
Patricia Egan
Nick Bennett
Cargill
Gary Andersen
Travis Mclntosh
Chris Bilau
Dale Lemon
David Carlsen
Thomas McCauley
Isaac Welborn

American Broadband

Contractor
Royalty Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
Sargent Building and Home
Moose Roofing
Rooforia Home
Watertight Roofing
Husker Hammer Siding
Ted Dohmen Roofing
Royalty Roofing
Moose Roofing
McKinnis Inc
Black Bison Contracting
Black Bison Contracting
Self
Corbion
Tim Anderson Construction

Korth Roofing

Miracle Roofing and Sidin

Eager Siding Company
Eager Siding Company
Fremont Roofing
Fremont Roofing

Fastwyre Broadband
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Valuation

$10,807.00
$20,015.00
$45,746.00
$18,015.00
$23,470.00

$4,300.00
$36,200.00

$8,494.00
$22,000.00

$6,200.00
$12,572.00
$10,237.00
$13,421.00
$32,000.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$4,000.00
$15,750.00

$6,400.00
$16,700.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$30,000.00
$36,553.00
$11,397.00
$11,357.00
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Issued
11/13/24
11/13/24
11/13/24
11/13/24
11/14/24
11/14/24
11/14/24
11/14/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/20/24
11/20/24
11/20/24
11/20/24
11/21/24
11/25/24
11/26/24
11/26/24
11/27/24

Number
MS202401645
MS202401648
MS202401649
MS202401650
MS202401651
MS202401652
MS202401653
MS202401654
MS202401580
MS202401655
RN202400199
PB202400030
MS202401411
MS202401445
MS202401656
MS202401658
MS202401571
MS202401577
MS202401657
MS202401659
CR202400060
MS202401661
ACC202400122
DR202400111
MS202401663

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024

Type Classification
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Fence
Misc Roofing
Res-New New Construction
Res-New Pole Barn
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Com-Rem Remodel
Misc Roofing
Res-New Accessory Bldg
Misc Deck
Misc Roofing/Siding

Location
560 N 23rd St
2930 College Dr
1828 South St
2071 Davis dr
13183 Prairie Grass Ln
9556 Pine Crest Rd
1103 S 13th St
2262 Jackson St
2749 College Dr
1466 Park St
2340 Landing Ln
9110 Co Rd P35
3150 Adams St
1529 Butler St
1132 Westridge Dr
1714 State St
2116 Park St
2338 Lincoln st
755 N 3rd St
2133 Washinigton St
439 E Grant St
1031 Park St
2139 Park St
13346 Mathiesen Dr
2994 Ravae Ln

Owner
Coltin Bebensee
Ted Bansen
Mia Lincoln
Danielle Buckley
Curtis Thomas
Amanda Neville
Brad Davey
Zack Kick
Eric Ridder
Michael Livermore
Huber Holdings
Clark Jenson
Karolee Ryan
Aidan Mohr
Keith Paar
Casual Cuts
Kelley Halsey
Cole Thompson
Kristin Czerminger
Laci Smith
JPR Investments
Karene Brenton-Ryan
Travis O'Dell
Thomas Dolphin

David Hansen

Contractor
Red Rhino Roofs
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
La Loma Roofing
McKinnis Inc
Castillo Exteriors
One Time Construction
Uniscope Solutions
JK Fencing
H & S Contracting
Huber Builders
Self
Eric Adams Contracting
Eric Adams Contracting
Freedom Star Contractors
McCoy Roofing
Premier Roofing Company
Complete Industries
Fremont Roofing
Home Pride Contractors
QTC Contractors
Royalty Roofing
O'Dell Enterprises
Deck Bros
Woodhouse Exteriors

Grand Total:
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Valuation

$6,029.00
$18,824.00
$17,166.00
$9,000.00
$12,231.00
$44,000.00
$27,755.00
$22,500.00
$4,750.00
$14,000.00
$204,137.00
$248,350.00
$19,500.00
$9,600.00
$17,900.00
$7,849.00
$18,277.00
$19,000.00
$15,597.00
$23,000.00
$36,855.00
$6,780.00
$33,540.00
$4,500.00

$20,583.00
$1,808,678.00



