

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
11/1/24	ACC202400121	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	13640 Larsen Cir	Gary Bicking	PDC Construction	\$92,880.00
11/1/24	MS202401375	Misc	Roofing	1171 N 17th Ave	Kinnison Massage	Black Bison Contracting	\$12,500.00
11/1/24	MS202401377	Misc	Roofing	2029 Park St	Taylor Hanson	Black Bison Contracting	\$12,500.00
11/1/24	MS202401378	Misc	Roofing	121 N 23rd St	Sarah Butler	Black Bison Contracting	\$12,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401379	Misc	Roofing	621 N 10th Ave	Erika Smith	Black Bison Contracting	\$12,500.00
11/1/24	MS202401380	Misc	Roofing	1306 Lincoln St	Greg Anderson	Black Bison Contracting	\$20,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401381	Misc	Roofing	710 S 10th St	Kelly Burdess	Black Bison Contracting	\$30,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401382	Misc	Roofing	102 Hollystone Dr	Danny Burdess	Black Bison Contracting	\$12,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401383	Misc	Roofing	712 N 15th St	Michael Schwery	Black Bison Contracting	\$12,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401384	Misc	Roofing	2049 Colfax St	Shaurice McKee	Black Bison Contracting	\$15,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401385	Misc	Roofing	570 N 19th St	Sherry Salsbury	Black Bison Contracting	\$12,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401610	Misc	Roofing	1219 South St	David Pence	Don Andersen Construction	\$16,500.00
11/1/24	MS202401611	Misc	Roofing	845 Meadow Dr	Crystal Olsen	Black Bison Contracting	\$12,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401612	Misc	Siding	915 Pheasant Cir	Patricia Cronin	Royalty Roofing	\$2,788.00
11/1/24	MS202401613	Misc	Roofing	2102 Nebraska St	Nancy Hoffman	Dynasty Restoration	\$10,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401615	Misc	Roofing	695 N 3rd St	Jeff Wickwire	Royalty Roofing	\$6,986.00
11/1/24	MS202401616	Misc	Roofing	1128 Nebraska St	Patricia Cummings	Coatings 2 Coverings	\$25,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401617	Misc	Fence	2364 Clark St	Andrew Simmons	Quality Fence	\$5,272.00
11/1/24	MS202401618	Misc	Roofing	200 Lords Ct	Michael McKinnis	Millard Roofing & Gutter	\$11,500.00
11/1/24	MS202401620	Misc	Fence	910 N 27th St	Cory Flaherty	Self	\$3,000.00
11/1/24	MS202401622	Misc	Roofing	1730 Nebraska St	Teresa Nicholson	Lighting Exteriors	\$12,500.00
11/5/24	PB202400031	Res-New	Pole Barn	9483 Co Rd P33	Marcus Borkowski	Self	\$42,000.00
11/5/24	RR202400103	Res-Rem	Remodel	848 N 13th St	Leigh Hinrichs	Self	\$8,643.00
11/5/24	MS202401614	Misc	Fondation Repair	1754 South St	Vicky Urwiller	Thrasher	\$11,032.00
11/5/24	MS202401623	Misc	Roofing	2100 S 20th St	Stack Investments	Kings Restore and Repair	\$72,400.00
11/5/24	MS202401624	Misc	Roofing	1181 Voss Cir	Erin McGinn	Mighty Dog Roofing	\$25,320.00

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
11/5/24	MS202401625	Misc	Roofing	1105 Stillmeadow Cir	kelly Himes	Royalty Roofing	\$10,807.00
11/5/24	MS202401626	Misc	Roofing	780 N 18th Ave	Sandy Yanak	McCoy Roofing	\$20,015.00
11/5/24	MS202401627	Misc	Roofing	1226 Pinewood Dr	Peggy Eriksen	McCoy Roofing	\$45,746.00
11/5/24	MS202401628	Misc	Roofing	2130 Fieldcrest Dr	Travis Lyon	McCoy Roofing	\$18,015.00
11/5/24	MS202401629	Misc	Roofing	2335 Hickory Cir	Amie Lau	McCoy Roofing	\$23,470.00
11/6/24	RR202400102	Res-Rem	Remodel	2045 Cauble Creek Cir	Aaron Matson	Sargent Building and Home	\$4,300.00
11/6/24	MS202401619	Misc	Roofing	1162 South St	Robert Jensen	Moose Roofing	\$36,200.00
11/6/24	MS202401621	Misc	Roofing	227 E Arthur St	Brandi McDuffee	Rooforia Home	\$8,494.00
11/6/24	MS202401630	Misc	Roofing	1125 South St	Ellen Whitaker	Watertight Roofing	\$22,000.00
11/7/24	MS202401631	Misc	Roofing	620 Blaine St	Chrles Vitols	Husker Hammer Siding	\$6,200.00
11/7/24	MS202401632	Misc	Roofing	2129 Park St	Chelsea Loftis	Ted Dohmen Roofing	\$12,572.00
11/7/24	MS202401633	Misc	Roofing	715 N 3rd St	Michael Hurst	Royalty Roofing	\$10,237.00
11/11/24	MS202401635	Misc	Roofing	1140 South St	Nathanael Westerfield	Moose Roofing	\$13,421.00
11/11/24	MS202401636	Misc	Roofing	1229 Nebraska St	Steven Beck	McKinnis Inc	\$32,000.00
11/11/24	MS202401637	Misc	Roofing	1041 Nebraska St	Ben Kuhl	Black Bison Contracting	\$8,000.00
11/11/24	MS202401638	Misc	Roofing	1451 Jackson St	Patricia Egan	Black Bison Contracting	\$8,000.00
11/11/24	MS202401639	Misc	Roofing	1017 Nebraska St	Nick Bennett	Self	\$4,000.00
11/12/24	CR202400061	Misc	Roofing	650 S Ind Park Dr	Cargill	Corbion	\$15,750.00
11/12/24	DR202400109	Misc	Deck	800 N 14th Ave	Gary Andersen	Tim Anderson Construction	\$6,400.00
11/12/24	MS202401640	Misc	Roofing	1340 Colfax St	Travis McIntosh	Korth Roofing	\$16,700.00
11/12/24	MS202401641	Misc	Roofing	1365 Grant St	Chris Bilau	Miracle Roofing and Siding	\$12,000.00
11/12/24	MS202401642	Misc	Roofing	1435 Adams St	Dale Lemon	Eager Siding Company	\$15,000.00
11/12/24	MS202401643	Misc	Siding	1209 S 16th St	David Carlsen	Eager Siding Company	\$30,000.00
11/12/24	MS202401646	Misc	Roofing	14768 St Hwy 91	Thomas McCauley	Fremont Roofing	\$36,553.00
11/12/24	MS202401647	Misc	Roofing	2239 South St	Isaac Welborn	Fremont Roofing	\$11,397.00
11/12/24	MS202401453	Misc	Dumbwaiter	1605 Washington St	American Broadband	Fastwyre Broadband	\$11,357.00

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
11/13/24	MS202401645	Misc	Roofing	560 N 23rd St	Coltin Bebensee	Red Rhino Roofs	\$6,029.00
11/13/24	MS202401648	Misc	Roofing	2930 College Dr	Ted Bansen	McCoy Roofing	\$18,824.00
11/13/24	MS202401649	Misc	Roofing	1828 South St	Mia Lincoln	McCoy Roofing	\$17,166.00
11/13/24	MS202401650	Misc	Roofing	2071 Davis dr	Danielle Buckley	La Loma Roofing	\$9,000.00
11/14/24	MS202401651	Misc	Roofing	13183 Prairie Grass Ln	Curtis Thomas	McKinnis Inc	\$12,231.00
11/14/24	MS202401652	Misc	Roofing	9556 Pine Crest Rd	Amanda Neville	Castillo Exteriors	\$44,000.00
11/14/24	MS202401653	Misc	Roofing	1103 S 13th St	Brad Davey	One Time Construction	\$27,755.00
11/14/24	MS202401654	Misc	Roofing	2262 Jackson St	Zack Kick	Uniscope Solutions	\$22,500.00
11/18/24	MS202401580	Misc	Fence	2749 College Dr	Eric Ridder	JK Fencing	\$4,750.00
11/18/24	MS202401655	Misc	Roofing	1466 Park St	Michael Livermore	H & S Contracting	\$14,000.00
11/19/24	RN202400199	Res-New	New Construction	2340 Landing Ln	Huber Holdings	Huber Builders	\$204,137.00
11/19/24	PB202400030	Res-New	Pole Barn	9110 Co Rd P35	Clark Jenson	Self	\$248,350.00
11/19/24	MS202401411	Misc	Roofing	3150 Adams St	Karolee Ryan	Eric Adams Contracting	\$19,500.00
11/19/24	MS202401445	Misc	Roofing	1529 Butler St	Aidan Mohr	Eric Adams Contracting	\$9,600.00
11/19/24	MS202401656	Misc	Roofing	1132 Westridge Dr	Keith Paar	Freedom Star Contractors	\$17,900.00
11/19/24	MS202401658	Misc	Roofing	1714 State St	Casual Cuts	McCoy Roofing	\$7,849.00
11/20/24	MS202401571	Misc	Roofing	2116 Park St	Kelley Halsey	Premier Roofing Company	\$18,277.00
11/20/24	MS202401577	Misc	Roofing	2338 Lincoln st	Cole Thompson	Complete Industries	\$19,000.00
11/20/24	MS202401657	Misc	Roofing	755 N 3rd St	Kristin Czerminger	Fremont Roofing	\$15,597.00
11/20/24	MS202401659	Misc	Roofing	2133 Washinington St	Laci Smith	Home Pride Contractors	\$23,000.00
11/21/24	CR202400060	Com-Rem	Remodel	439 E Grant St	JPR Investments	QTC Contractors	\$36,855.00
11/25/24	MS202401661	Misc	Roofing	1031 Park St	Karene Brenton-Ryan	Royalty Roofing	\$6,780.00
11/26/24	ACC202400122	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	2139 Park St	Travis O'Dell	O'Dell Enterprises	\$33,540.00
11/26/24	DR202400111	Misc	Deck	13346 Mathiesen Dr	Thomas Dolphin	Deck Bros	\$4,500.00
11/27/24	MS202401663	Misc	Roofing/Siding	2994 Ravae Ln	David Hansen	Woodhouse Exteriors	\$20,583.00
Grand Total:							\$1,808,678.00